哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 Email: hupmotor@gmail.com Reg. No. 378091/00W

	La Company		38		
	TP 2953/06/19			21ct JUNE	2019
Our Ref:	11 2373700713	Your Ref:	Date	21st JUNE	E COM J

MR CHAN KHOON MENG BLK 401, #05-08 ADMIRALTY LINK, S (7504011)

Estimate cost of repair to TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6	(M)	S	aloon -	SB	W 7280 S
1 pc boot lid				\$	768.90
1 pc boot lid 'TOYOTA' emblem					34.80
1 pc boot lid 'GLi' emblem					40.50
1 pc boot lid logo emblem				×	37.80
1 pc boot lid reflecter		ě			402.90
1 pc boot lid lock					72.60
1 pc boot lid lock stricker					24.20
2 pcs boot lid o/s & n/s hinge	0	\$	76.80		153.60
1 pc boot lid weatherstrip			21		157.10
2 pcs o/s & n/s tail lamp assy	0	\$	305.60		611.20
4 pcs c/s & n/s tail lamp clips & stopper	(4)	\$	4.20		16.80
2 pcs o/s & n/s apron panel	@	\$	48.50		97.00
8 pcs o/s & n/s apron panel rivets	0		4.50		36.00
1 pc rear bumper		802			384.50
10 pcs rear bumper clips	0	\$	3.80		38.00
1 pc rear bumper beam					95.10
2 pcs rear bumper o/s & n/s stay	0	\$	34.30		68.60
2 pcs rear bumper o/s & n/s side retainer	O		14.80		29.60
4 pcs rear bumper top screw nut		\$	3.80		15.20
2 pcs rear bumper o/s & n/s side bracket clips			4.80		9.60
2 pcs rear o/s & n/s licence lamp assy	0	200	52.10		104.20
1 pc rear number plate bracket holder					42.60
1 pc rear number plate					60.00
1 pc rear end panel					466.00
1 pc rear end panel top garnish					66.80
5 pcs rear end panel top garnish clips	0	\$	3.90		19.50
1 pc rear spare tyre cover board		(275)			206.60
2 pcs o/s & n/s tail lamp panel	0	\$	199.60		399.20
1 pc rear floor board panel					702.90
1 pc rear floor board panel insulator					302.70
2 pcs rear o/s & n/s fender	@	\$	846.30		1,692.60
16 pcs rear o/s & n/s render inner shield clips		- 240	3.80		60.80
2 pcs rear o/s & n/s wheel mudflap	ء (ي	\$			64.60
1 pc rear exhaust muffler tail pipe		578			472.60
2 pcs rear exhaust muffler o/s & n/s mounting	0	\$	40.30	Ŋ.	80.60
					7 025 70
	v		ss 25%		7,835.70 1,958.93
	1	16.5	68 4770	\$	*,970.37
				\$	5,876.77
8					

To wiring check up for affected wiring system.

40.00

\$ 5.916.77

哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 Email: hupmotor@gmail.com Reg. No. 378091/00W

Our Ref:	TP 2953/06/19 Your Ref: Date: 21st J	une 2019
	CHAN KHOON MENG.,	
	Balance B/F	\$ 5,916.77
	remove & refix rear cushion seat, carpet, floor mat, garni oor board cover, spare tyre, tool set & necessary parts.	sh, 150.00
To	remove & refix fuel tank, Mose, pipe & necessary parts.	150.00
	jack, straighten & knocking out rear exhaust muffler, tail pe & necessary parts.	150.00
To	respray Tuff-Kote on all affected accident parts.	150.00
st	bour charge to remove & cut out damaged parts, to jack, raighten & knocking out rear floor board panel, rear fender necessary parts, to weld, renew & align above parts.	1,500.00
То	putty & respray painting on all affected accident parts.	1,600.00
		9,616.77

Dollars: Nine Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen And Cents Seventy Seven Only,





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-098219

Date of Request:

20/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Hup Motor Trading & Service Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93

#01-120

Singapore 528838

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

20/06/2019

Enquiry By

David Ang Beng Yeow

TP Vehicle No.

SKX8106U

Accident Date

20/06/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKX8106U	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.	29/12/2018-28/12/2019	6727 5700

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-098219

Date of Request:

20/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Hup Motor Trading & Service Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120

Singapore 528838

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

20/06/2019

Enquiry By

David Ang Beng Yeow

TP Vehicle No.

SKX8106U

Accident Date

20/06/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available					
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT					
Date Of Report	21/06/2019 12:55					
Date Of Accident	20/06/2019 08:10					
Exact Location Of Accident	X-JUNCTION OF ADMIRALTY RD WEST/SENOKO RD					
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE					
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE					
Vehicle Registration Number	SBW7280S					
Insured/Policyholder						
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN KHOON MENG					
NRIC No	S7046226E					
Email Address	NOEMAIL					
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84688849					
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-84688849					
Vehicle Particulars						
Manufacturer	TOYOTA					
Model	COROLLA-1.5 (A)					
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident						
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO					
When program appears are the translations.	THEO DARTY					

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5057640744-06

Cover Note Number

8			۳.			É
888	99.	369	8.7	8	₩.	В

CHAN KHOON MENG Name of Driver

S7046226E NRIC No 17/12/1970 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 20/09/1995 **Date Of Driving Pass**

23 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84688849

Fax Number

OTHERS-84688849 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK401 ADMIRALTY LINK Address

#05-08

750401 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident **COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR**

Weather Conditions **CLEAR** Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

1 NO

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER SKETCH PLAN ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKX8106U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour HONDA

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudlate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Pyrposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

21/6/19

SKETCH PLAN	ram parasa
ADMIRARTY RD WZST	
+ FB V	A
A: S8W 72803	000
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	TRATHIC KIGH
DUTE TO THIS TRAFFIL KIGHT TORN (RED! FROM AND STOP MY CAR, LUDDENKY CAR R (SEX \$1060) HIS ORR BEHIND.	7 ON TO MY
DECLARATION //We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 2/6/19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARRIC (sensifican y)



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5057640744-06 Cover: Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of Insurance
 Evaluation of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance-

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SBW7280S

: 01 Feb 2019 : 31 Jan 2020

: AE1013041030

: CHAN KHOON MENG

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
 Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A
NCD PROTECTION .	: YES (FREE)
PRIMARY DRIVER	: CHAN KHOON MENG
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A
SUM INSURED	: N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: M PLUS CONSULTANCY (00000571872)

Date of Issue

: 07 Jan 2019 11:58 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

> Back to OneMotoring

_				•		-						-		
L	-				-		-	-	~~	•	er	-	•	_
_								-						-
		•	•		•				-		O.	•	~	-

Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No. :	SBW7280S	National Commission Co	gallaga, garabaga, garabaga da baharan
Vehicle Type :	P10 - Passenger Motor Car		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal	and the supplies of the suppli	
Vehicle Make :	TOYOTA		
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA 1.6M		er gregorie de como es ser al alla de constitución de constitución de como de como de como de como de como de c La como de como
Chassis No.:	AE1013041030	Account of the second of	
Propellant:	Petrol	The state of the s	and distribution according to the second
Engine No.:	4AB226835		
Engine Capacity:	1587 сс	Harrison politicate de ante es la francia constante contactinguaren autob	
Maximum Power Output:			
Maximum Laden Weight:	# # g	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Unladen Weight :			
Year Of Manufacture :	1992	anne manneall at the latest to sense or material all and the latest latest to an inc. so the stable of the sing inc	en e
Original Registration Date:	12 Feb 1993	от и ден и под постоя на под общения ден и под	то до досто до недоват и невойно до нево неводо
Lifespan Expiry Date:	-	gypter-trigge con continuous proportion and the continuous proportion of the continuous proportion and the continuous proporti	And the contribution of the training of the contribution of the co
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	*	
PQP Paid:	\$25,525.00		The second secon
COE Expiry Date:	31 Mar 2029	•	en per complete de estat sector en successor à versione et inter-province de deute, de auto, ét par comb e automobile.
Road Tax Expiry Date:	31 Oct 2019	and the second of the second o	
Inspection Due Date:	31 Jan 2020	a variante de approximativamente proprieta de la reconstrucción de la reconstrucción de la reconstrucción de l	
Intended Transfer Date :	20 Jun 2019		
CO2 Emission:		to transcent and the property of the second transcent of the second transcent of the second of the s	matt medi a stjerijetije Biranj sa mjeljebrogaje vreds, dide die e krompovinski jed savsalie
CO Emission:	-		
HC Emission:			menganingan ang Managhaning Separat or magamapan paga menanggi ang manggan ang maga na paga na paga ng daga ga I
NOx Emission:		and the second s	
PM Emission:			anne permenget e desemble om e Monde eram op dat i danke samm et brasiske formet av et i dans to be en med begen den to de
Late renewal fee(s) will be fee(s) payable.	imposed if road tax / lay-up has exp	ired. Please use Enquire R	load Tax Payable for
Road tax, including Over Fits ownership is being tran Amount Payable	Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follosferred.	ow the vehicle to the new	registered owner when
e e e entre e e estado e entre tras portado de la Propia Paria Dan Paria Paria Paria Paria Paria Paria Paria P	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
and the second s	(S\$)	(S\$)	(\$\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00	18 (1992) - Andrew Myse annum - Argumentamento albertanamento (a Secretaria), constituis materiales	25.00
Total Amount Payable:			25.00

You may print this page for reference.